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PEAK PERFORMANCE 
DEVELOPMENT PTY LTD

ALLAN PARKER OAM shares the map, the principles, the processes, micro 
behaviours + language patterns that has produced over 5oo agreements in complex 

multi-stakeholder/multi-cultural negotiations and disputes around the world.

COMPLEX AGREEMENT 
NEGOTIATING (CAN)
2024 IS NOW OPEN 
FOR REGISTRATION
LEARN THE SECRET SKILLS AND PROCESSES OF 
GETTING LARGE COMPLEX – MULTICULTURAL 
GROUPS TO UNITE AS ONE ON AGREEMENT. 
- “MORE FOR ALL” 

2 HOURS PER WEEK X 
12 WEEKS VIRTUALLY

INVESTMENT:
$1,200 + GST for payment in full by 31st December

$1,400 + GST for payment in full by 29th January

$1,600 + GST for payment after 29th January

$1,100 + GST per person for 2-4 people from the 
same organisation

FOR THE FOLLOWING 
PROFESSIONAL AREAS:

 PEOPLE AND CULTURE EXECUTIVES

 MEDIATORS  PUBLIC POLICY EXECS

 COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT

 ALL SENIOR EXECUTIVES

 BOARD CHAIRS

 MERGERS & ACQUISITIONS

 EDUCATORS

 ASSOCIATION PRESIDENTS

 PRINCIPALS

 DEPUTIES  HOC

REGISTER NOW:

https://www.trybooking.com/CNZNI

 25th March, Monday
 2nd April, Tuesday
 8th April, Monday, 
 15th April, Monday
 22nd April, Monday
 29th April, Monday

 6th May, Monday
 13th May, Monday
 20th May, Monday
 27th May, Monday
 3rd June, Monday
 11th June, Tuesday

DATES & TIMES: ALL SESSIONS 
8AM – 10AM NSW

TESTIMONIALS

Tilli Crisp: https://vimeo.com/753670763
Mo Fox: https://vimeo.com/680275337
Donal Griffin: https://vimeo.com/894292900/77f12872d5
Peter Foley: https://vimeo.com/894292951/0b19b9539c


